
                                                                                                                                                                                              

 
2019 Adult and Family Flu Clinics 

Sacramento County Public Health 
Immunization Assistance Program 

(916) 875-SHOT (7468) 
 

Location                                         Date                                Time 

Citrus Heights Comm. Center          Tuesday, September 24  10am-1pm 
6300 Fountain Square Dr. 
Citrus Heights, CA. 95621 
 
North Highlands Comm. Center  Tuesday, October 1   10am-1pm 
6040 Watt Avenue 

North Highlands CA. 95660 
 
Loaves & Fishes    Wednesday, October 2  10am-1pm 
1321 N. C Street #22 
Sacramento, CA. 95811 
 
Hart Senior Center   Tuesday,  October 8   10am-1pm 
915 27th Street 

Sacramento, CA. 95816 
 
Mexican Consulate Natomas             Wednesday, October 9  10am-1pm 
1010 8th Street  
Sacramento, CA. 95814 
 
Healthy Sacramento Day   Saturday, October 12    9am-2pm 
819 19th Street 

Sacramento, CA. 95811  
 
Bates Elementary –Courtland  Tuesday, October 15   1pm- 5pm 
180 Primasing Avenue  
Courtland, CA. 95615         
 
Pannell Comm. Center   Wednesday, October 16  10am–1pm 
2450 Meadowview Road 

Sacramento, CA. 95832       
 
California Care Force (Cal-Expo)  Friday, October 25 & 26  9am–4pm 
1600 Exposition Blvd. 
Sacramento, CA. 95815       
 
Church of Christ –Lemon Hill   Saturday, November 2  9am–2pm 
6701 Lemon Hill Avenue  

Sacramento, CA. 95824        
 
Rio Linda Comm. Center   Tuesday, November 5   10am–1pm 
810 Oak Lane  
Rio Linda, CA. 95673        
 
Mission Oaks Comm. Center   Wednesday, November 6  10am – 1pm 
4701 Gibbons Drive  

Carmichael, CA. 95608        
 
Mt. Calvary Missionary Baptist Church Saturday, November 9  9am-2pm 
3407 Altos Avenue  
Sacramento, CA. 95838        
 
Robertson Comm. Center   Tuesday, November 12  10am–1 pm  
3525 Norwood Avenue  

Sacramento, CA. 95838       
 
Loaves and Fishes    Wednesday, November 13  10am–1pm 
1351 N. C Street #22     
Sacramento, CA. 95811        
 
Healthy Sacramento Day    Saturday, November 16  9am-2pm 
South Sacramento         

 
Turkey Giveaway Luther Burbank HS  Saturday, November 23  9am–2pm 
3500 Florin Road  
Sacramento, CA. 95823        
 
Galt Library    Tuesday, December 10  10am-1pm 
1000 Caroline Avenue 
Galt, CA. 95632       

 
Healthy Sacramento Day    Saturday, December 14  9am–2pm 
North Sacramento          

 
 

Flu vaccinations are available for individuals over 6 months of age without a medical contraindication 

to receiving the vaccine. 
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